
TASSI DI ASSENZA E PRESENZA DEL PERSONALE  

CON.I.S.A. VALLE DI SUSA 

LUGLIO 2017 

 

AREA AMMINISTRATIVA 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

LUGLIO 

 2017 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

171 

 

 

 

23 

 

 

 

148 

 

13.45% 

 

86.55% 

 

 

 

AREA DISABILI E ANZIANI 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

LUGLIO 

 2017 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

217 

 

 

 

65 

 

 

152 

 

29.95% 

 

70.05% 

 

 

 

 



 

AREA MINORI FAMIGLI E ADULTI 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

LUGLIO 

 2017 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

443 

 

 

 

140 

 

 

303 

 

31.60% 

 

68.40% 

 

 

DIRETTORE 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

LUGLIO 

 2017 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

21 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

20 

 

95.24% 

 

4.76% 
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